
HAMILTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

      2024 GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE

Date Time Team Opponent

Mon 8/5/24 5:30 PM Home Var

vs. Columbus School for Girls 

*Scrimmage*

Thu 8/8/24 5:30/7:15 PM Away JV/Var

at Bexley High School                 

*Scrimmage*

Tue 8/13/24 5:30 PM Away Var

at Grandview Heights HS           

*Scrimmage*

Thu 8/15/24 5:30 PM Away Var

at Buckeye Valley High School. 

*Scrimmage*

Mon 8/19/24 5:30/7:15 PM Home JV/Var vs. Columbus Academy

Wed 8/21/24 5:30/7:30 PM Away JV/Var at Circleville High School

Sat 8/24/24 12:30/2:15 PMAway JV/Var at Johnstown High School

Mon 8/26/24 5:30/7 PM Home JV/Var vs. Teays Valley High School

Sat 8/31/24 5:30/7:15 PM Home JV/Var vs. Fairfield Union High School

Wed 9/4/24 ??? Away Var at Wellington School

Wed 9/11/24 5:30 PM Away Var at Fisher Catholic High School

Sat 9/14/24 10/11:45 AM Away JV/Var at Bloom-Carroll High School

Mon 9/16/24 5:30 PM Home Var vs. Bishop Rosecrans High School

Wed 9/18/24 5:30 PM Away Var at Tree of Life Christian

Wed 9/25/24 5:30 PM Away Var at Logan Elm High School

Sat 9/28/24 5:30 PM Home JV vs. Bloom-Carroll High School

Sat 9/28/24 7:15 PM Home Var vs. Amanda-Clearcreek HS

Tue 10/1/24 5:30/7:15 PM Home JV/Var vs. Groveport Madison HS

Thu 10/3/24 5:30/7:15 PM Away JV/Var at Central Crossing High School

Wed 10/9/24 5:30 PM Home Var vs. Liberty Union High School

*Schedule Subject to Change                                                                  Rev. 5/21/24

Place


